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
TOR SALE or trade, model B O John

Deere crawler with hydraulic
blade, power take off. A- -l condi-
tion. evenings.

MODEL H John Dere tractor with
tandem disc and plow.

1 D-- 4 CATERPILLAR tractor Good
cond.. with dozer. Ph.

454 Sawing Machines

Singer Electric Cabinet
Sewing machine. 10 off New ma-

chine guarantee plus iree sewing
lesson Singer Sewing Center. 13U

N. Coml.

455 Hsehold Goods For Sol

WILLAMETTE VALLEY'S
LEADING APPLIANCE 4c

HOME FURNISHER?
M0 Slate Street Phone

CERTIFIED
Rebuilt Appliances

KnM-n- t FRIG. Deluxe Wonder
Oven "range. Sold New 8399 95
Now $230 85

WESTTNGHOUSE RANGE. Com
pletely reconditioned. Was 8843
Now ... . KJn

COLDSPOT FREEZER. Cu It. Very
clean. A- -l shape. Was $350
New $169

NORGE REFRIGERATOR. 5 cu. ft.- Apt. sire Real nice. Was 889.95
Now 869.95

CIBSON REFRIGERATORS. 5 Cu.
Ft Apt size. Real nice. Wat $89 99
Now $89.95.4

KEN MORE WASHER, Deluxe Timer
and pump. Was $8935. Now $64 50

MAYTAG ROW.D TUB WASHER.
Heavy duty wringer. Clean. Today
only 949J0

80S House For Sale

PH. 29

7163 A. E. Beckett Ph.

BY BUILDER
Keizer District new 3 bdrm., plus

attic den. 1 block to markeU and
school. $12,500. Ph. evenings.

FOR SALE or TRADE for city prop-
erty 3 bedroom house. 1 A. at
Auburn school. Ph.

SALE OR TRADE. 2, bedroom, lot
.00x200. fully insulated. 3 blocks
from Lincoln School. 1 block from
bus. 4254 llager St Ph.

LOW DOWN PAYMENT 2 and 3
bedroom new homes. Pavement,
city sewer 3 bedrooms, ww car-
peting, fireplace, new Catholic
school district $9750. Ph.
Seal Realty.

OWNER must sell good 2 -- bedroom
home. Englewood district. Asking
89.950. Make offer. $1,200 down.
Call Ramsey. Realtor,

BY OWNER: Beautiful modern
home. Permanent roofing

and siding. Good school. Paved
roads near town, family orchard
and garden. Ph.

LIKE NEW
SEE INSIDE

OPEN SUN. 4. OWNER SELLING
3 BLKS. NEW HIGH SCHOOL

3 BEDROOMS. 2 GARAGES.
OUTSIDE FIREPLACE. PATIO

2085 RAYNOR ST. PH.
CLEAN home, low downpa yment. 543 Bliler. Ph.
POSSIBLE 3 bdrm. home. 86.250. 4378

Durbin. Ph. -
BY OWNER, home, forced

air heat, Morningside dist 945
Ratcbff Dr. Ph.

TOR SALE or trade. 82.500 equity in
nice home. Low downpayment to G.I. Will take unim-proved land. Ph.

801 Business Opportunities
PICKUP Ac delivery service, for in- -

formation write P. O. Box 581.
LARGE house with vard. Good forkindergarten. 1173 N. 4th.
SELL, trade equity in apt. house by

owner. Ph.

SPARE TIME
BUSINESS

OPERATES FROM YOUR OWN
HOME!

Man or woman If you have as littleas $99 50 to invest, it will returnyou as much as $60.00 monthly in-
come. Lose no time in learning
more about this great opportunity
if you need extra income. Large
nationally known firm looking forreliable representative for thisarea. Splendid chance to begin
amall Ac grow on profits! Writegiving references and phone num-
ber. No salesmen please. This posi-
tion does not require selling abil-
ity. Car nec. Write immediatelv
to: Chain Store Distributors. 705
S Essey. Compton. Calif.

Union Oil Co. has outstanding serv
ice sxaiion tor lease in Salem. Fi-
nancial i ,tnr. t rt niialffi-- H in.
dividual. Call for appoint- -
meni.

OWNER leaving state, must sacrifice
court, four English style
homes in A- -l condition. Garages.
Reduced to $31,000.

802 Business Property
BUSINESS BLDG. . AND 10 - YEAR

LAbE. One tenant permanent,
guarantee, nets 9"" plus. Price
J65. 000. terms. Box 288. Statesman-Journa- l.

804 Suburban
SMALL 2 bedroom home, modern.

wired for range, large lot, plentywater, newly remodeled. Owner.
1357 Hines St.

700 Rentals
707 Houses For Rent
3 BEDROOM house. $65. 670 Union

St.
DUPLEX 3- -t m. furn. 1st floor, front

Ac back entrance, big yard, close
in. $33. Inquire 375 Market Ph.
37226.

2 BDRM.. insulated. Auto heat. Ga
rage attached. Trees and garden
spot. 5055 N. Lancaster. Ph.

REDECORATED ige. 1 bdrm. court
Partly furn. Lge. utility, some
utilities. On bus line. 850. Ph.

GOOD 5 BR. part furn. house. Down-
town.

3 BDRM. house in Salem. $45. Ph.
Albany 1100.

2 BEDROOM furn. house. 472 N. 17th
Newly decorated. 860. Call

2 BDRMS.. partly furn. Suburban.
I'll. A .

3 RM. 820 Stove furn. Ph.
after 5:00.

708 F Tracts For Rent
STOCK FARM. Will carry about 30

head. Can be developed to carry
about 100 head. Long lease. D. A.
Fish. 1488 S. ComX Ph.

710 Wanted to Rent Houses
WANTED to lease with option to buy

by May 20th. strictly modern
house. By responsible

middle-age- d couple. Write Box 383.
Statesman-Journa- l.

WANTED 3 bdrms., unfurn., on one
floor. Best care.

714 Business Rentals
EXCELLENT small: office or busi-

ness location for rent in West
Salem. Joe Hutchinson. Realtor.
Ph

FOR LEASE: Bldg. 21S5 Xairgrotds
Rd. Suitable for store, garage, ma-
chine shop, mfg.

FOR STORE rooms and office space.
Fine location.

LARGE warehouse spare for rent or
leas Cement Doers, brick build-
ing. Down town Inquire H. L
Stiff Furnlttrre Co Phone

716 Resort Benlals

SUMMER TUHAT FOR MOM,
. DAD?- -

FOR RENT Furn. cottages to 'right
parties. Have nice quiet spot in
country for 3 or more OLDER
COUPLES. Should have- - small In-
come, be able to liv alone, like
to potter around. Fishing 1 blk.
stores, church 4 blks. Salens 1 hr.
Could ase handy man. Writs NOW.

details. Bos 3 . iutesman-ouma- L

455 Hsehold Goods For Sal
SOLID Oak center drop typewriter

desk, small office type. $20; 3 quar-
ter size Simmons roliaway. $18;
Modern blonde dresser with lge.
oval mirror. $13; or make offer.
Would trade lot toward rotary
lawn mower. Ph.

ELECTROM ASTER auto, range. Exc.
cond. 1780 N. 24th. Ph.

UNFINISHED furniture. H. L. Stiff
Furn. Store. 17J N. High.

USED pianos. Your choice 175. H. I
Stiff Furniture. 175 N. Higlt

PIANO. $75. 528 Monmouth.
YEAR crib complete. Like new.

$20. 495 Swegle.

456 Wanted, Hsehold Goods

WE PAY top cash prtee for good
used furniture, appliances, etc. Im-
mediate service. Used Merchandise
Mart. 270 S. Liberty. Ph.

CAH ruUAY Gooc used furniture
or will sell on consigr.nient Ph

Sud tell' Auction
Valley Furniture Co.

Used Furniture

eaJeov aBBSSesnS- -!

458 Building Materials

PLYWOOD!
PLYWOOD!

PLYWOOD
Bv Golly. Price went down (shock-

ing isn't it. Thousands of smaller
sizes at 3c ft. up. 4x8 sheets Int. or
Ext . laree stocks. Don't rteed a full
sheet? Well cut it any size you
name it' Hsrdboard 175 sheet,
waUboard 1 44 sheet Hairpin- - legs
4 98 set for 28." 2 Natural shakes
5.00 Sq (See them!) Screen door
special til. Mav 1st 8.95 up. New
car Oak Flooring (Same good qual-
ity in heated room). Hundreds of
doors Birch. MahoRany. Fir Sen.
and 1 panel (out our ears ply-
wood & doors! ')

Free estimating & delivery! Nothing
down 36 months to pay.
Give us a call our pleasure!

Open all day Sat.
Portland Road Lumber Yard

3345Port!nciRd. Ph.

REDUCED $10
PER DAY UNTIL SOLD!

1 HjIco Floor Sander
With 242 sheets 8" x 20"

Resimzed Speed Grit Paper
STARTING tJRICE

MARCH 27 $446.00
APRIL 17 $260

KEITH BROWN LUMBER YD.
Front and Court Sts. Phone

We Give 3AH Green Stamps"

Bollinger's
Special Prices Apr 13 to 20 inc.

Guaranteed Underwriters Approved
14-- 2 loomex . . 2 75 c
12-- 2 loomex 4.75 c

8-- 3 Range Cable .29 ft
Wall Bxs wbkt Ac Clamp .29
40 Gal Elec Wtr Heater 88.95
Ceiling Bio-Fa- 17.95
2 lit B room fixture . 1.79
4" K Gutter - 14

Hundreds items elec, plbg.. lite fix.
Hdw. Pwr Mowers. Appliances
See Us First and really save t's
343 N. Core l St. Ph. Salem
ALUMNI-POR- T a prefabricated all- -

aluminum car port or patio. Only
$279 installed. Ph. after 6

p TV

KEITH BROWN

SPECIALS
WE HAVE TO MOVE 200.000 FT.

r riworn T KI U niVfl I t

2 x 6 RL 2 Com S4S . 55.00 M
2 x B RL, wl com v bit aw aa.tw m
i - a nn. 1 rnm S4S 40.00 M
2 x 10 RL 2 Com S4S 55.00 M
2 x 10 RL, 3 com 23 m

HRT. 2 Com S4S 55.00 M
2 X 12 RL 3 Com S4S 40.00 M
1 x 6 RL 3 Com Ac Btr S4S 55.00 M
1 x 6 RL 4 Com S4S ; 25.00 M
I x 4 RL. 2 com c nvr a as. m
1 x 4 RL 4 Com S4S 30.00 M
2 x 4 RL 4 Com S4S 30.00 M

2x 412' A: 14' 3
fnwry X, Rtr S4S . J. 51.00 M

2000 ft. 3 x 8 RL 3 V
rr, A- - Rtr T(C S0 80M
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
or nights. Phone

LIGHT crawler dozer, dirt leveling
grading. Phone

CEMENT work, all kinds. Feldschau
Ac Son. aft, 5 p.m.

PLOWING & DISCING
J. P. COZAD, PH.

PAINTING. Paperhanging. Free es-
timates. Don Lucero. Ph.

616 Employment Agencies
CAIX Capital Employment Agcy. for

clerical, domestic, nurses.

620 Day and Contract
D-- 8 CATS equipped with dozers,

clearing blade, or carryall. By hour
or contract. F. Ac S. Contractors.
Ph

DITCHING, septic tank holes, drain
lines. Pippin Digger. Fast Low
cost. J.C. Company. or

LAND CLEARING. D-- 8 with teeth.
L. C. Mitchell. Ph.

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms, Board
NICE slcoing or light housekeeping

room. $27.50. 685 N. Church.
SLEEPING rooms for 1 or 2. 790 N.

Church. Ph.
VERY CLOSE in, clean. Bleeping

room. Kitchen privileges. 262 S.
Church

QUIET rooms, by day. week or
month. 411 N. Summer St.

DOWN TOWN. nice, clean front
room. Hat. cold water. 658 Center.

PLEASANT room, bath adjoining.
gentleman. 1050 Norway. Ph.

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen facilities.
For 1 or 2. 754 Ferry St

705 Apartments For Rent
NEW extra nice one bedroom du-

plex, unfurnished. $55. Inquire
1211 EJgewater. Eve.

CLEAN furnished. refrig.
Utuities paid.$25 1173 N. 4th.

NEWLY decorated furn.
court apt., $45. 1065 Madison.

MODERN nicely furn. apt.
549 N. Cottage.

furnished apartment. $27.50.
Ph 2 8424.

furnished, ground
floor Ph.

BEAUTIFUL court apt. unfurn. 2
bedroom, range. refrig . auto,
was her. T.V. plug 1 n. 907 S. 13tn .

WANTED Board Ac room for an
fcged lady. Ph.

furn. apt., 1st floor, elec.
refrig.. gas range, oil heat. Close
in. very reas. Cor. Division Ac N.
Front Sts.

LOVELY furn. modem duplex
apt, garage Ac washing facilities.
Nicj location. Ideal for 3

UTILITIES furn. Close in. 444 S.
High. Ph. .

modern upstairs apt. in
West Salem. Unfurnished. $60 00
per mo. Joe Hutchison, Realtor Ph.

ground floor furnished apt.
in West Salem. $45.00 per mo. Joe
Hutchison. Realtor Ph.

NICELY furn. 3 room apt. 1973 N.
Capitol. Ph.

EMPLOYED couple to purchase
TRAILER HOME with small down
payment and balance month! v. If
interested rail at Lana Lane Trail-
er Plaza, 1940 Lana Ave.

FURN. 3 ROOM apt.. $25. Adults or
widow preferred. 154 coiumpia at.

1 RM. FURN. housekeeping apt. 597
n. uoenv.

CLEAN. FURN.. 3 rm- - fireplace,
washing facilities, garaee. Em-ploy- ed

couple preferred. Ph.
2ROOM furnished apartment, bath,

automatic heat. 898 N. Hiafo.
MODERN, furnished. 2 bedroom da-ple- x.

garage. Call at 2210 Breyman.
NEWLY furnished, clean quiet one

bdrm. Hdwd floors, large closets,
sunny rooms, ceiling fan, double

' sink, lots nf built-in- ". laundry, ga-
rage. W. Salem.

2 BEDROOM apt or 1 bedroom. $40.
All furn. Private bath, entrance.
147S N. Commercial. Ph.

4S2 Sports Equlpmant
23ti H.P, JOHNSON SEA HORSE.

$50 OR TRADE TOR SMALLER
OUTBOARD MOTOR. -

Valley Furn. Co, 219 N. Com'L
8 -- FT. STEELHEAD or surf rod.

Rummer surf spinning reel, extra
spool. excellent condition. $45.
30-4- 0 Ktag carbine. $39. Centaur
Bow. Ph. 242a stayton.

FOR SALE or trade. 14--ft. boat, 10
h.p. ntor. Salem poat nwiK.

SELL or trade good 15' ft. row boat
for sporting goods or $50, Ph.

75 INDIAN motorcycle. $350. Will
take motor boat motor in trade.
Ph.

SMITH Ac Wesson K 22 revolver.
Brand new. large discount. Ph.
' 8607.

OUTBOARD motor. H. P. Excel
lent condition, yn. i

NEW Calkins Craft. Cruis-
er, with 10-h.-p. Mercury motor,
trailer with winch. Thia Craft, has
never been in the water. Full price
$1295. Bird Auto and Equip., 871

Wallace Rd.

43JT. TUNA and salmon trdller. 125

Mize Rd Ph. -- 3ia
CASH paid for used runs, modern

and antique. Cascade Merc. 1230
Broadway.

464 Bicycles
ENGLISH style Schwinn bicycle

with 2 speed transmission, good
condition. $32 50. evenings. Ph.

HIAWATHA girl's bicycle. 28 in. Ex-

cellent cond. $25. Ph. 27F24.

468 For Rant. Miscellaneous
RENT a tool Ac save. All type gar-

den equipment Ac other home pow-

er tools, to make a good job bet-

ter Howser Bros. 1185 S. .12th. Plr.
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

home. Completely furnished.
Available 25 th. 84750 complete.
Terms.. See Mr. Larson on this
one.

A. A. LARSEN
REALTOR

191 S. High Ph.
OWNER leaving. Has cut price of

West Salem home ll.non
Now $8,500. Best of terms. Call
Ramsey. Realtor.

LOCKWOOD HOME IS
THE BEST BUY IN

THE CITY
Just ask a family who owns one. or

come out and Inspect our model
home and SEE FOR YOURSELF
$7,450 on your lot with no down
payment or with down payment as
low as 8400 on our lot 3 bedrooms,
987 sq. ft Model home location.
2930 Peck St

FAMOUS

LOCKWOOD

HOMES
Ph. Salem

2 YR. OLD. Liv. and din. rm. 12x34.
snotty pine kit., oil furn. circu-
lating fireplace. Upstairs floored.
Near school, paved sts. Will ac-
cept car or lot in trade. Extra lot
available. See at 2286' Townsend
Way. Ph.

OR TRADE for smaller home 2 bed-
rooms, fireplace, patio, beautiful
view. FJI.A. 89000 terms. Ph.
before 1 p.m.

OWNER WILL SACRIFICE
THIS NICE suburban home 3 bdrm.

lge. L. R.. separate D. R-- . conven-
ient kitchen, modern bath. hdwd.
firs., attached garage. , lge. lot.
paved street near school and
stores, priced for quick sale at
$8500. Call Waller.

BYRKIT & CO.
PH.. 33101. 1410 BROADWAY

Owners Leaving City
Must sell nearly new beautiful 3

bdrm home. Birch kit. lge dble. gar-
age on lge. corner lot 140 Evergreen
Ave.
BY OWNER The best 3 bedroom

home bargain in Salem. 5 yrs. okf.
1800 sq. ft. on j acre of ground
for $12,500. Easy terms. See this
home at 335 Chemawa Road or
Phone

ESTATE SALE
BIDS are now being accepted for the'

sale of the dwelling at 1321 N.
Capitol St. 5 rooms phis bath, full
basement, automatic oil forced air "
furnace, corner lot Call Pioneer
Tni5t Co. for details of sale

$995.00 DOWN .
NEW 3 BEDROOM HOME, one cedar

bedroom, can be used as den or
sewing room. Automatic oil furn-
ace, close to bus and school, citvwater and sewery. large lot and
plastered garage. Total price $9930.
Located one blork south of Silver-to- n

Road at 2970 Evergreen Ave.
Drive by and look. Door la open.
Ph. or

NEARLY completed 3 bedroom home.
Ph. eves

TRANSFERRED
Priced for unmed. sale by owner. 3

bdrm. Englewood family home.
Near schools, bus and stores. Liv.
with fireplace. din kit and nook.
Lots of storage, insulated, weath-er- st

ripped. Ven. blinds. hdw.
floors, att. garage, full basement
excellent forced air furnace, flow-
ers, shrubs, fruit, nuts, fish pond,
patio, outdoor fireplace. $9,950. 1435
N. 17th.

No Down Payment
if we buld on your own lot and
only $7450 . . or with down pay-
ments as low as $400 on our lot

GI . FHA LOANS
3 BEDROOMS 937 SQ. FT.

Over ONE MILLION DOLLARS
Worth of LOCKWOOD HOMBfi have
been sold in the SaJem-Portla- nd

area In the last few months . .

and you too. can afford to own this
beautiful dream home, with terms
to meet most every budget

See it Today at 2930 Peck St
PHONE

Famous

LOCKWOOD HOMES
2 BDRM home, fireplace, forced sir

furn., utility, patio, fenced yard,
close to school, desirable location.
Phone '

VERY attractive home. bamt.
frplce. nice tot Near Grant School.
Consider trailer home In trade.

JOE NOONCHESTER:
REAL ESTATE

1595 N. Cottage Day - Eves.
RANCH type home on full sere.

2 bdrm.. Hr. R DJt Inside utility.
Cab. kitciu. full bath. Tj!cm. 2,
car gar. Work hop Fruit and ber-
ries, large garden. District of rri

Priced right quick sale. 783
Sunset Ave. Ph.

FOR SALS OR TRADE-- :

Large rambling house, dining room,
breakfast nook. Urge utility. 1
baths, double garage, storage space,
sidewalk, near school. - Consider
house or trailer In trade. Ph.

3 BEDROOM home, with 3 lots.
.Priced at $5,000. Wired for rsng.
auto, washer and dryer. 201 H
Mlfl St. SUvertoa.

191 S. HIGH
ve. Slam. Andy Halvorsen Ph. 3-

700 Rentals
705 Apartments lor Rent
1 BDRM. FURN. Refrig. Private bath.

3 adults. 1599 State.
4 NICE APTS.. newly decorated. 1250

Winter St. Reasonable rent. Call
William E. Moses. 331i State St..
Ph. or

UNFURN. 2 bedroom apt. except
range, heat W. Salem. Ph

3 ROOM FURN. apt. 443 S. Capitol.
Ph. or

3 ROOMS, bath. Ground floor. Utili-
ties paid. $35. 1173 4th St.

CLOSE, small furn. duplex. Child
welcome. $30. Others private bath,
utilities. 765 Marion. Ph. 3223.

CLEAN. QUIET. One apt. downtown,
lady preferred. 645' Ferry.

MODERN. 3 rm furn. court apt 3560
Portland Rd. Ph.

3 ROOMS, bath, furn., $37.50. 1207
S. Com'l. Ph. eves.

LOVELY, close in, fireproof bldg.
Lots of heat and hot water, new
range and ref., TV connection,
beautyrest. automatic laundry,
hade trees, adults. 336 Oak St.

FURNISHED modern 2 room apt
Within 3 blocks of down town. $65
per month, P 444 N. Cot-
tage.

WANTED 2 girls to share 3 bed-
room home. Age 25 to 40. Call after
5:30 p.m. weekdavs. Anytime Sat.
a nd Sun. Ph.

LOVELY court apt Range Ac refrig.
furn.. tile bath, large rooms. Lo-
cated at 785 Gerth Ave. $50 a
month. See Manager.

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 550 N. Summer

FURNISHED 3 rooms. $30. Private
bath 1968 North Coml

furnished apt. Walking dis-
tance to town. Private entrance.
Ph.

furnished, ground floor, pri-
vate, oil heat. Venetian blinds, lots
of glass, yard, bus stop. South
Salem, Ph. 277 R. Indep.

1 Ac clean furnished apts..
utilities furnished, 832.50, with ga-

rage or $24. 2261 Hazel Ave. Ph.

NEAR CapiUl. furn. 2 rooms, pri.
bath. 1 person. 840. 330 S. 14th.

FURNISHED 4 rooms, adults. Ph.
till 1 p.m. and 4 to 7 p m.

1 BDRM. court apt. Clean, modern,
hardwood firs., range, refrig.. Ac

T. V. Antenna furnished. Close to
bus Ac store. Ph.

COURT apt. Newly decorated. 3

rooms, bath, furnished or unfur-
nished. T. V-- parking. Inquire
1348 S. 12th.

new semi-baseme- nt apt.
with fireplace. Furn. CaU

BEAUTIFUL corner duplex. Refrig.,
stoves furn. Near store and bus.
Call or

FURN. apartment Three rooms. 332
Hood St.

FURNISHED 1 bedroom, apt. 1750
Evergreen. Ph.

SALEM HOUSING Authority. 1200 S.
16th. Vacant apts. Low rentals.
Children welcome.

VERY nice apt., furn. Ac un-fur- n.

Furn.- - $45. Unfurn. $35. In-

quire 1656 S. 13th
NEWLY decorated apt. refrigerator

Ac stove. 2136 Fairgrounds Rd.
after 5.

"
CAPITAL PLAZA

One bedroom furnished and un-
furnished. 1165 Chemeketa.

COURT APT. close to Capitol. Uni-v- e

rsity. Memorial Hosp.
CLEAN furn. apt Private bath.

194 So. Cottage.

707 Houses For Rent
CLOSE IN 5 room house. Inquire

585 S. Commercial, rrt.
2 BEDROOM, modern home, separate

utility, garage on paved road. bus.
Ernest E. Porter, 4850 Rickman.
Keizer district.

1 BDRM. duplex, lge. living rm.. fir.
oil furnace, hardwd. firs., nice
kitchen and bath. Lge. basemt.
with laundrv trays. $50. 3772 State
St. Ph.

3 RM. HOUSE. 808 S. 12th. 840. Furn..
close to store and bus. Inquire 1135
S. 12th.

FURNISHED one bedroom home
with garage, nice yard, reasonable.
Ph. or

2 BEDROOM horrw, newly decorat-
ed thruout, McKinley and Leslie
district. Inquire at 1110 N. Com l.
between 5 Ac 7 p.m. only

ATTRACTIVE MODERN new one
bedroom home furnished. Phone

5 RM. MODERN house, partly furn..
545 per mo. CaU at 3415 Williams
off Silverton Rd.

unfurn. house. Good loca
tion. Close in. 670 N. Church.

3 ROOM furnished home W. Salem.
Modern. Ph.

2 BEDROOM, furn. Near bus. 204
N. 23. Ph.

GOOD home. Garage, $50
Ramsey. Realtor. Ph.

TWO 2 odrm. unfurnished houses
Clean. Will lease. 855. C. E. An- -
dresen. 4990 N. Lancaster. Ph

house. Hollywood Dist 875.

3 B.R. PARTLY furn. yard. 9 blks
shopping center. 843. sa.

ONE bdrm. house on bus line. Laun-
dry facilities, elee. range. 4205

- Cherry Ave. Ph.
FURNISHED AND so nice for one or

2. $45. Ph.
LOVELY lge. m. furrr. duplex. Car

port. 3 blks library, sio tseuevue
Ph.

i nnsu rrrn tinit uTtetira.
cept range Ax refrig. W. Salem,
Ph. 61.

.

NEW unfurn. 1 bdrm. duplex. South.
Attached garage. $60. Pn. or

MODERN 1 bdrm. West Salem, Ua- -
m excent range refrig. Ph.

1 BEDROOM modern court. Stove At

refilg. furn. $50. Adult, pn.
ONE bedroom eottaae. unfurn. ex.

cept stove. Clean. $30. 155 S
Lancaster

LOVELY home with fire
place, partiv Iurn,, wen locatea.
Call Mrs. ugieeoee. tve
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